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County: 74 ST. CLAIR
School (s) :

Assessment Unit

MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

School District

School District Report

Real TAX

Per. TAX

Total Tax

PRE/MBT

Non-PRE/MBT
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DB: St Clair County 2018

% of County

03 CITY OF MARYSVILLE

16 COLUMBUS TOWNSHIP

25 KIMBALL TOWNSHIP

30 ST. CLAIR TOWNSHIP

31 WALES TOWNSHIP

74100 MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCH

284,025,133

80,981,500

365,006, 633

227,683,244

137,323,389

69.44

284,025,133

5,146,145

80,981,500

422,000

365,006, 633

5,568,145

227,683,244

4,944,031

137,323,389

624,114

69.44

1.06

Total of all Districts

74100 MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCH

5,146,145

54,515,718

422,000

8,736,600

5,568,145

63,252,318

4,944,031

45,579,976

624,114

17,672,342

1.06

12.03

Total of all Districts

74100 MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCH

54,515,718

62,087,340

8,736,600

27,893,323

63,252,318

89,980,663

45,579,976

53,074,834

17,672,342

36,905,829

12.03

17.12

Total of all Districts

74100 MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCH

62,087,340

1,810,880

89,980,663

1,842,680

53,074,834

1,655,660

36,905,829

187,020

17.12

0.35

Total of all Districts

Grand total of all Districts

1,810,880

407,585,216

118,065,223

1,842,680

525,650,439

1,655, 660

332,937,745

187,020

192,712,694

0.35

100.00
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County: 74 ST. CLAIR
School (s) : MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

School District Assessment Unit Real TAX Per. TAX Total Tax PRE/MBT Non-PRE/MBT % of County
74100 MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLSO03 CITY OF MARYSVILLE 284,025,133 80,981,500 365,006,633 227,683,244 137,323,389 69.44

16 COLUMBUS TOWNSHIP 5,146,145 422,000 5,568,145 4,944,031 624,114 1.06

25 KIMBALL TOWNSHIP 54,515,718 8,736,600 63,252,318 45,579,976 17,672,342 12.03

30 ST. CLAIR TOWNSHIP 62,087,340 27,893,323 89,980,663 53,074,834 36,905,829 17.12

31 WALES TOWNSHIP 1,810,880 31,800 1,842,680 1,655,660 187,020 0.35

Total of all Units 407,585,216 118,065,223 525,650,439 332,937,745 192,712,694 100.00

Grand total of all Units 407,585,216 118,065,223 525,650,439 332,937,745 192,712,694 100.00



